Page 1 of 3
SLS1300 Series - Linear potentiometer
Single element.  Ø13mm Case.  Ø4mm Shaft
Doc Ref: WS-SLS1300 Rev1
Dimensions for SLS1321 body clamp mounting
  8.20
  Body length - see table
13.00

DR25 jacket,
Ø3.2 x 500 ±10% long.
Ordering code
SLS1321-3-XXX
Measurement range in mm
Ordering code
SLS1326-3-XXX
Measurement range in mm
Ordering code
SLS1322-3-XXX
Measurement range in mm
Via Paolo Uccello 4  -  20148 Milano
Tel +39 02 48 009 757   Fax +39 02 48 002 070      info@dspmindustria.it   www.dspmindustria.it
Page 2 of 3
SLS1300 Series - Linear potentiometer
Single element.  Ø13mm Case.  Ø4mm Shaft
Doc Ref: WS-SLS1300 Rev1
Electrical and mechanical specification for SLS1300
Parameters Values Units
Measurement range (±0.5mm) 025 050 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300 350 mm
Body length SLS1321 89 114 139 164 189 214 239 264 289 314 364 414 mm
Body length SLS1326 91 116 141 166 191 216 241 266 291 316 366 416 mm
Retracted mounting distance SLS1322 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 400 450 mm
Retracted shaft distance (±0.5mm) SLS1323 - 30.5 45.5 50.5 - 80.5 - - - - - - mm
Resistance (typical) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 Kohms
Non-linearity (Note 3) <+0.25 <±0.15 %FS
Applied voltage <22 <45 <65 <90 <110 <130 Vdc
Wiper load >500 >600 >700 >800 >900 >1000 >1100 >1200 Kohms